\
.
f

[
Jﬁ Repubilic of the Philippines

Bentoc, Mountain Province

INDICATIVE ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN FY 2021

FUND 101
Code {Frocurement Program/Project PMO/ Mode of Schedule for Each Procurement Activity Source of Estimated Budget (PhP) Remarks
(PAP) End-User Procurement Funds
Advertiseme| Submission/| Notice of Contract Total MOOE co
nt/Posting of| Opening of Award Signing
IB/RE! Bids
% Oo.jm.,n?_n:o: ot >ﬂmam3ﬂ.w:;a5m - Higher=ducaton {Competitive Bdding 0 be determined by the BAC GoP 30,000,000.00 30,000,000.00
Criminology Phase li, Faliling
: MM_H_,__MME_S of Student Dormitory Phasel, |, oo e iorcion Jcompetive Bidding to be determined by the BAC GoP 40,000,000.00 40,000,000.00
. [Convention Center Cum Mutt-Function HighetEducaiion |Compettive Bxiding fo be determined by the BAC GoP 20,000,000.00 20,000,000.00
Euilding Phase |, Faliliing
- Completion of Academic Building - Tadian HigherEducation |Competitive Bidging io be determined by the BAC GoP 25,000,000.00 25,000,000.00
. MMMmmMM_o: of Student-Dormitory Bhase |, | s loompemveninig fo be determined by the BAC GoP 30,000,000.00 30,000,000.00
= .__.L.,M_M.._.M”Em Laboratory Building Phase |, HigherEducation jCompetitive Bidding {o be determined by the BAC GoP 20,000,000.00 20,000,000.00
- Oo.an.umm.:o: o.m Four(4) Storey m:a_:mmnnm HigherEducation |Competitive Bidding {0 be determined by the BAC GoP 45,000,000.00 45,000,000.00
Building, Tadian
. _ﬂm.mmﬂw“mama of Circumferential Road, HighsrEducstion |Compstitve Bititing to be determined by the BAC GoP 28.000,000.00 28,000,000.00
. |Construction of Indigenous Leaming and | . 0o Leompetits Bidding fo be determined by the BAC GoP 10,000,000.00 10,000,00.00
Herigate Center - Tadian
- Oosmc._._n..‘co: Q.Oo.,.m«ma walkway infron of Higher Education |Competitive Bidaing io be determined by the BAC GoP 1,500,000.00 1,500,000.00
Academic Building
. |\mpiovement of Ruohing &t the entance of | Lo eun oo mostiee Billiing to be determined by the BAC GoP 2,000.000.00 2,000,000.00
the Old Academic Building - Bontoc
- T Equipment Outlay/Science Laboratory HigherEducation |Competitive Bidding to be determined by the BAC GoP 8,000,000.00 8,000.000.00

Equipment - Bontoc

343,463,000.00

55,522,000.00

287,941,000.00

“repared by:

1/
YOCHOK

ative Staff

JONA R
Admini

Reviewed by:

ecretariat, EAC

Noted by:

\_»omm:o K. BALCITA,
! Chair, BAC

Approved by:

College Presia




P
\ O\ Republic of the Philippines

Bontoc, Mountain Province

INDICATIVE ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN FY 2021

FUND 101
Code |Procurement v_.om_..m:ﬁ.ﬂd_.mﬂ PMO/ Mode of Schedule for Each Procurement Activity Source of Estimated Budget (PhP) Remarks
{PAP) End-User Procursment Funds
Advertiseme | Submission/| Notice of Contract Total MOOQE co
nt/Posting of | Opening of Award Signing
IBIREI Bids
bgher INP-53.9 - Small Value
50203010 |Supplies and Materials Educ/CASS/RDE |Procurement N/A N/A NIA N/A GoP 28,100,000.00 28.100,000.00
Fgher NP-53.9 - Srall Value
50203030 |Gasoline, Oil and Lubricanis Educ/GASS/RDE |Procurement N/A N/A NIA 7 GoP 3,800,000.00 3,800,000.00
Higher NP-53.9 - Small Value
50204010 |Water Expenses Educ/GASS/RD  |Procuremert N/A N/A NIA N/A GoP 562 000.00 562,000.00
High=sr NP-539 - Small Value
5020402¢ |Electricity Expenses Educ/GASS/RD  {Procurement N/A N/A NA /A GoP 3,650,000.00 3,650,000.00
Hgher NP-53.8 - Small Vaiue
5020501¢ |Postage and Courier Services Educ/GASS/RDE |Frocursment NIA N/A NJA NIA GoP 103.000.00 103,000.00
Hgher NP-53.6 - Small Value
50205026 jTelephone - Mobile Educ/GASS/RDE |Frocurement N/A N/A NA IN/A GoP 824.000.00 824.000.00
Hgher NP-53.8 - Smrall Value .
50205030 {Internet Expenses Educ/iGASS/RDE |Procurement N/A N/A N/A NIA GoP 1,498,000.00 1,498,000.00
NP-53.9 - Small Valie |
50212030 {Security Services GASS Procursment N/A N/A N/A N/A GoP 7,492 000.00 7,492,000.00
NP-53.9 - Small VaiLe
502123040 04 Buildings Maintenance and Structures CGASS Procurement NIA GoP 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00
School Buildings Maintenance and NP-53.¢ - Smal Vaiue
30213040 04 Structures Higher Education |Procurement N/A GoP 3,500,000.00 3,500,000.00
NP-53 8 - Small Value
30213050 031CT Equipment and Maintenance GASS/Hgrer Educ|Procuremant N/A GoP 1,388.000.00 1,388,000.00
High=r NP-53 @ - Small Value
5021308C {Motor Vehicle Maintenancea Educ/GASS/RS |Procurement N/A GoP 3,155,000.00 3,155,0C0.00
NP-53 8 - Small Value
50289010 |Advertising Expenses Higher =dcation {Procurement NJA N/A Jan-21 Jan-21 GoP 150,000.00 150,000.00
NP-53 ¢ - Small Value
50228070 [Subscription Expenses Higher Educ/GASS|Procurement N/A N/A Jan-21 Jan-21 GoP 300,000.00 300,000.00
gtE 1!
Furnitures and Fixturss Higher Sd.cation [N o9 - Small Value to be determined by the BAC GoP 3,441,000.00 3,441,000.00
Completion of 7 Storey Multi-purpose
- Technology cum Center for Mathematics Higher Zdacation |Competitve Bidding to be determined by the BAC GoP 25,000,000.00 25.000.000.00
and Computing Science Building




